219
For important information about the proper usage of performance parts, please see page 14.
See pages 286-292 for important safety, emissions and warranty information. www.fordracingparts.com
FUEL INJECTOR ADAPTOR KIT
(USCAR® TO JETRONIC®)
M-14464-U2J
• Adapts USCAR®-style harness to Jetronic®/Minitimer®-style injector
• Single-piece design for improved reliability and aesthetics over our

M-14464-A8
• Adapts Jetronic®/Minitimer®-style harness to USCAR® fuel injectors
• Single-piece design for improved reliability and aesthetics over our
competitors’ adapters
• Packaged in
sets of (8)
LENGTH
Long Long Medium
NOT ALL INJECTORS ARE ALIKE.
All Ford Racing injectors are held to the same original equipment specifications that are used in millions of Ford vehicles currently on the road. With
mandatory emissions requirements for 100,000 miles, our injectors have to be durable and consistent. Some of our competitors’ injectors are not built to
original equipment standards and are often held to no specific build tolerance.
Don’t trust your performance vehicle to just any injector, trust the brand with millions of vehicles on the road and over 100 years of racing experience,
Ford Racing!
PART NUMBER (SETS OF 8) FLOW RATE IMPEDANCE LENGTH CONNECTOR ADAPT0R COLOR
M-9593-LU24A 24 lb/hr 11-18 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black
M-9593-MU32 32 lb/hr 11-12 ohms M USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black w/Red Stripe
M-9593-LU34A 34 lb/hr 11-18 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black
M-9593-LU34K 34 lb/hr 11-18 ohms L Jetronic®/Minitimer® Included Black
M-9593-M39 39 lb/hr 11-18 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Dark Blue
M-9593-G302 47 lb/hr 11-18 ohms M USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black w/Yellow Stripe
M-9593-LU47 47 lb/hr 11-18 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black w/Silver Tip
M-9593-LU60 60 lb/hr 11-12 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black
M-9593-LU80 80 lb/hr 11-12 ohms L USCAR® M-14464-A8 Black w/Blue Tip
All injector flow rates are quoted at a delta pressure of 39.15 psi. To convert to a delta pressure of 43.5 psi, multiply flow rate by 1.054.
“After working with the Ford Racing 80 lb/hr injectors in several projects, I’m thoroughly convinced that they are the best all-
around fuel injectors for most of today’s Mustang performance applications; naturally aspirated and/or with power adders.”
– KJ Jones, 5.0 Mustang & Super Fords